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What hawkers here charge

Dish Mode price* Lowest
price charged

Highest
price charged

Chicken nasi briyani
Chicken rice
Fishball noodles
Mixed vegetables rice
(2 veg + 1 meat)
Roti prata (2 plain pratas)    

$5
$3
$3
$3

$1.80

$4
$2
$2
$2.20

$1.60

$7.90
$4.50
$4
$5

$2.60

NOTE: The prices stated do not include takeaway charges, if any. Prices are accurate 
as of Aug 5, 2015.
NOTE: *Mode price refers to the price most commonly charged by hawkers

Case’s survey of 584 hawker stalls found the following:


