## What hawkers here charge

Dish	Mode price*	Lowest	Highest
Cases survey of 584 nawker stalls found the following:			

Carada assessment of COA large days at all a factor of the afall as significant

DISN	Mode price"	price charged	price charged
Chicken nasi briyani	\$5	\$4	\$7.90
CL: L	40	Φ0	¢450

Chicken nasi briyani	\$5	\$4	\$7.90
Chicken rice	\$3	\$2	\$4.50
Fishball noodles	\$3	\$2	\$4

Chicken rice	\$3	\$2	
ishball noodles	\$3	\$2	
Miyad yaqatahlas rica	<b>\$</b> 3	\$2.20	

		'	
Fishball noodles	\$3	\$2	\$4
Mixed vegetables rice	\$3	\$2.20	\$5

Fishball noodles	\$3	\$2	\$4	
Mixed vegetables rice	\$3	\$2.20	\$5	
(2 veg + 1 meat)				

Mixed vegetables rice	\$3	\$2.20	\$5
(2 veg + 1 meat)			

Mixed vegetables rice	\$3	\$2.20	\$5
(2 veg + 1 meat)			
Poti proto (2 plain protoc)	¢1.00	¢160	\$2.60

Roti prata (z piain pratas)

NOTE: The prices stated do not include takeaway charges, if any. Prices are accurate as of Aug 5, 2015. NOTE: \*Mode price refers to the price most commonly charged by hawkers

Source: CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE ST GRAPHICS